Tabella elenco consulenti
LCL "Carducci" - BZ

Creditore

Alberto Massimo

Alterio Marcello

Ernesto Gianoli

Govoni Paola

Marina Mascher

Sartori Andrea

Stecchi Valentina

Studio Associato Maiolo Beghini Ft

Taranta Laura

Codice fiscale

MSSLRT76L27A952H
LTRMCL62L19F280R
GNLRST50B19L736F
GVNPLA61A64L781N
MSCMRN63L42A952G
SRTNDRSOPO5L378F
STCVNT92P52A952H
01163130212

TRNLRA66R57A952W

Dal
07.11.2022

07.11.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
12.09.2022
11.11.2022
09.11.2022
23.09.2022

05.09.2022

Al
23.12.2022

05.12.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.12.2022
31.03.2023
16.11.2022
23.09.2022

16.06.2023

Oggetto dell'incarico

CONFERENZA PER ALUNNI/VORTRAG FUR SCHULER
CONFERENZA PER ALUNNI/VORTRAG FUR SCHULER
AGGIORNAMENTO DOCENTI/LEHRERFORTBILDUNG
AGGIORNAMENTO DOCENTI/LEHRERFORTBILDUNG
CONFERENZA PER ALUNNI/VORTRAG FUR SCHULER
CONFERENZA PER ALUNNI/VORTRAG FUR SCHULER
CORSO DA PARTE DI ESPERTI/EXPERTENUNTERRICHT
AGGIORNAMENTO DOCENTI/LEHRERFORTBILDUNG

ATTIVITA PARASCOLASTICHE/SCHULBEGLEITENDE
VERANSTALTUNGEN

2022

Importo

199,98
400,00
721,36
783,58
400,00
595,05
260,00
767,24

5.185,46



